TJ Kralupy nad Vltavou, z.s. a CKS

0
,Kralupska klicka XLII. rocnik” \ /

10.02.2018 ICZ 2640 } \

Kategorie : Novacci starsi

koneéné poradi

poradi pfijmeni jméno klub
1 Bulifova Dominika PKK Roudnice nad Labem 1,0
2 Kadlecova Katefina BK Ceské Budé&jovice 2,0
3 Huskova Nada HC Strakonice 3,0
3 Silerova Lucie HC Rakovnik 3,0
5 Vrbova Tereza HC Strakonice 5,0
6 Piskova Hana KK Slany 6,0
7 Kaiglova Sara Kraso Sokolov 7,0
8 Bendova Tereza KK Plzen 8,0
9 Fejfarovd Karolina BK Kraso MI. Boleslav 9,0
10 Koubova Kristyna HC Strakonice 10,0
11 Zoulova Veronika ASK Lovosice 11,0
sbor rozhodcich
VR Hauzer Roman Décin
1. Dusatko Zdenék Havli¢kav Brod
2. Gromanovd Jana Ceské Budéjovice
3. Kimlickovd Monika  Kralupy nad Vltavou
4. MoijziSova Véra Roudnice nad Labem
5. Pavlouskova Jitka Mlada Boleslav
U1 | pfijrmeni jméno FlubZk | roz. & 1| roz. & 2 oz &.3| roz .. 4| roz. 2.5
1| Bulifowa Daminika 1 1 il 1 1
2| Kadlecova F.atefina CBEud 2 2 2 2 2
3 Silerova Lucie HCRA 3 5 4 3 3
3 Hugkowva Mada HC 5T 4 4 3 4 3
B Wrbowa Tereza HC 5T ] 3 5 v =]
G Pizkova Hana kESL G 5] ¥ ] 8
7| Kaiglowa Sara k5K i T E = Fi
3/ Bendova Tereza Plze a g a 3 a
9 Fejfarova K.aralina BEMB 10 9 9 9 10
10| Koubowa Fristiina HC 5T 9 10 11 10 9
11 Zouloved “eronika AsSkK Lo 11 11 10 11 11
Kategorie : ZaEky nejmlad§|' A
konecné poradi
poradi pfijmeni jméno klub
1 Jindrova Beata BK Ceské Budéjovice 1,0

2 Revajova Adéla UKK Usti nad Labem 2,0
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Rodova Zuzana SK Jiskra Domatzlice
Pincakova Anna HC Wikov Hronov
Slégrova Natélie USK Praha
Kolouskova Bibiana TJ Kraso Veseli n. LuZnici
Kubikova Vanesa HC Wikov Hronov
Ersdel Sasa HC Strakonice
ZGnova Karla ASK Lovosice
Mertova Pavlina TJ Kraso Nachod
Vondrackova Anna ASK Lovosice
sbor rozhodcich
Pavlouskova Jitka Mlada Boleslav
Dusatko Zdenék Havli¢k(v Brod
Gromanova Jana Ceské Budé&jovice
Hauzer Roman Décin
Kimlickova Monika  Kralupy nad Vitavou
MojziSova Véra Roudnice nad Labem

U1 | pfijrmeni jméno FlubZk | roz. ¢ 1| roz. &2 moz.&. 3| roz. ¢ 4| roz. &5
1] Jindrova Sl R L 1
2 Révajova Adéla ke s 2 3 1 3 3
3 Rodova Zuzana SkDO 3 4 4 2 2
4 Pincakova Anna HCWwWE 4 La) 5 4 4
5| Sléglows M atalie LUSERP 5 3 7 5 5
B Folougkowa Bibiarna TML I 1 2 = I
7 Fubikova Waneza HCwWHE & 10 2 g 5
2 Erzdel Saia HC ST g B 11 10 9
9 Zinova F.arla ASK. Lo 9 7 B 11 2

10 bMertows Pavlina Mach 11 2 9 v 11

11 Vondragkowva | Anna ASK Lo 10 11 10 9 10
Zatky nejmladsi B
konecné poradi
pfijmeni jméno klub
Sigmundova Lucie Kraso Vysocina
Myskova Katefina TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
Hrubd Mia Rosalie TJ Kralupy nad Vltavou
Farka Ruby Jane Kraso Vysocina
Zemanova Anezka Spolek bruslafl mélnickych
Klabanova Andrea Décin
Michlikova Isabela Kraso Ceska Lipa
Kabelova Aneta HC Ledec nad Sazavou
Pankova Tereza HC Rakovnik
Prasilova Zoe Kraso Ceska Lipa
Vurmova Tereza PKK Roudnice nad Labem
Gelnarova Laura HC PZ Kladno
Veitova Zofie SKK Ostrov
Musilova Lucie TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
Kopecna Helena HC PZ Kladno
Dani$ova Barbora UKK Usti nad Labem

3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0

10,0

11,0

12,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

16,0
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Havrankova Tereza

Disha Enni

Dousova Klara

Hejhalova Christina

SimGnkova Leona

sbor rozhodcich

Pavlouskova Jitka Mlada Boleslav

Dusatko Zdenék Havli¢kav Brod

Gromanova Jana Ceské Budé&jovice

Hauzer Roman Décin

Kimlickova Monika  Kralupy nad Vitavou

MojziSova Véra Roudnice nad Labem
1| piijrmeni jméno

1| Sigraundosea Lucie Y

2 Muygkows K.atefina F.ral

3 Hruba hia Rozalie F.ral

4 Farka Ruby Jane F

5 Zemanowva Anezka b Elrik.

B Flabanowa Andrea SEDE&

7 Michlikowa lzabela E.CL

8 k.abelova Aineta HCL

9 Pankowa Tereza HCR&
10 Prazilowa Zoe E.CL
11 Wurmowa Tereza PEE. R
12| Gellnarowa Laura HCFZE.
13 Weltowva Zafie SEEDO
14 Musilowva Lucie FEB o
18| K.opetna Helena HCFZE.
16 Darzowva B arbiora KK (s
17 Hawrankowa Tereza b Elrik.
18 Dizha Erri E.ral
19 Dougowva Elara F.ESL

Simiinkova Leona kCL
Hejhalowa Chriztina SkEO

Zacky mladsi B

konecné poradi

pFijmeni jméno

Vokacova Ela

Mala Kristyna

Dittrtova Rozilie

Kopecka Alexandra

Kolarova Zaneta

Kovarova Michaela

Kosikova Anna Katefina

Skofepova Anna Katefina

Krizkova Dominika

Balounova Nicol

Liemannova Ema

Licha Viktorie

Saletova Katefina

Spolek bruslafl mélnickych
TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou

KK Slany

SKK Ostrov

Kraso Ceska Lipa

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 4 3
4 3 4
] 5 3
G B ]
v 7 7
g g 3
3 3 g
11 10 10
10 11 11
13 12 12

klub

KK Karlovy Vary

SK Kraso Décin

Spolek bruslafd mélnickych
TJ Kralupy nad Vltavou
PKK Roudnice nad Labem
TJ Kralupy nad Vltavou
SK Kraso Décin

SK Jiskra DomatZlice
Kraso Vysocina

TJ Kraso Veseli n. Luznici
TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
KK Kraso Tachov

SKK Ostrov

17,0
18,0
19,0

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
12,0
13,0
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Kategorie :

Kormosova
Piskova
Molcikova
Machulova
Hdbnerova

Raunerova

WitosSova
Ebel
Svecova
Sykorova
Gutterovd

sbor rozhodcich

Hauzer Roman
Dusatko Zdenék
Gromanova Jana
Majrychova Simona
MojziSova Véra
Pavlouskova Jitka

Katefina SKK Ostrov

Markéta KK Slany

Lucie KK Karlovy Vary
Markéta TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
Lilian ASK Lovosice
Magdalena UKK Usti nad Labem
Eliska HC Slovan Louny
Leyla KK Kraso Tachov
Leona HC kraso Tabor
Tereza KK Karlovy Vary
Diana KK Rokycany

Décin

Havli¢k(v Brod
Ceské Budéjovice
Kralupy nad Vltavou
Roudnice nad Labem
Mlada Boleslav

1| piijrmeni

il il 1 1 1
K.rizhina 2 2 3 2 2
3 Diittrkaved Rozalie b &lniik. 3 3 4 3 3
4| Kopecka Alemandra k.ral 5 T 5 4 5
5| Kolafowa Zaneta PKK.Fc B ] 2 =] =]
B Kowarowa fichaela k.ral =] =] = 5 4
7 Kofikovéa Anna SkD& 4 5 3 7 7
3 Skofepova Anna Katefing | SEDO g 4 = a a
9 KfiZkova Daorminika kot T 10 11 a 10
10 Balounaowa Mikaol TJWL 10 a3 9 11 11
11| Liemannowa Ema k.ral 13 11 10 10 9
12 Licha Wik korie KETA 11 11 12 13 12
13 Saletova F.atefina SkED 14 15 12 12 13
14| Kormo#owa K.atefina SkEO 12 13 16 16 15
15 Piskowa b ark éta FESL 15 14 14 15 16
16 Maldikowa Luicie FkEN 16 16 15 14 14
17| Machulowa karkéta k.ral 17 17 17 17 19
18 Hubrerowa Lilian ASKE Lo 18 18 19 18 17
19 Raunerowa fagdalena UEK O 19 15 13 19 18
20 Witogova Elizka HCLow 21 20 20 22
21 Ebel Levla KR T 20 20 22 21 23
22 Swecovd Leona HCETA 22 22 21 22 20
23 Sokorova Tereza KRN 23 24 23 23 21
24 Gutterova Diana FERok 24 23 24 24 24
Zacky mladsi A
konecné poradi
pfijmeni jméno klub
MikeSova Noemi TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
Vurmova Katefina PKK Roudnice
Bleierova Lucie HC Strakonice

14,0
15,0
16,0
17,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
21,0
22,0
23,0
24,0

1,0
2,0
3,0
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sbor rozhodcich
Pavlouskova Jitka
Dusatko Zdenék

Blahova Naomi KK TJ Spartak Sobéslav
Sabolova Andrea TJ Kralupy nad Vltavou
Aubrechtova Gabriela KK Rokycany
Kozdkova Natalie KK Rokycany
Farova Jolana Kraso Brusle Cernosice
Novotna Anezka KK TJ Spartak Sobéslav
Holankova Dominika BK Kraso M. Boleslav
Ctvrteckova Tereza Kraso Sokolov
sbor rozhodcich
Hauzer Roman Dé&cin
Dusatko Zdenék Havli¢k(v Brod
Gromanova Jana Ceské Budé&jovice
Kimlickova Monika  Kralupy nad Vitavou
MojziSova Véra Roudnice nad Labem
Pavlouskova Jitka Mlada Boleslav

1| prijrmeni méno FlubLk | roz &1 roz. &2 moz.&.3) roz.&. 4| roz. &5
1| Mikezows I aemi I 1 1 1 1 1
2 Wurmowa K.atefina PEE.R: 2 2 2 2 2
3 Bleierowa Lucie HC ST 3 3 3 4 3
4 Blahowa I acmi sSOe 4 4 4 3 4
5 Sabolova Andrea Kral B ) 5 5 5
B Aubrechtowd | Gabriela FKERok & B G = =
¥ Kozakova M atalie KERok 3 2 7 7 g
8 Farova Jolana KECE 7 7 2 10 10
9 MNowolna Anezka SOB 2 9 9 2 7

10 Holankowa Dorinika BEME 3 10 10 9 9

Chvrtedhkows Tereza KRS0

Zacky B
konecné poradi
pfijmeni jméno klub
Mikysova Markéta Kraso Ceska Lipa
Kosellkova Barbora TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
Vondrova Veronika KK Rokycany
Hercikova Michaela TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
Demkova Markéta SKK Ostrov
Palatova Tereza Spolek bruslafd mélnickych
Kozderkova Leona TJ AS Mlada Boleslav
Adamcova Nikol KK Plzen
Prochazkova Barbora Kraso Ceska Lipa
Machulova Hana TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
Myskova Radka TJ Kralupy nad Vltavou
Prazakova Gabriela KK Slany

Mlada Boleslav
Havlickdv Brod

4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
12,0
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poradi

Kategorie :

Gromanova Jana

Hauzer Roman

Majrychova Simona

MojziSova Véra

U1 | pfijrmeni

Ceské Budéjovice
Décin

Kralupy nad Vltavou
Roudnice nad Labem

jméno

1| Mikpzo, bd arkéta 1
2| Kozellkowa Barbora kF.ral 2
3 Vondrowa “eronika FERok 4
4| Her&ikowa fichaela kB ol ]
8 Demkova b arkéta SkEDO 3
G| Falatowa Tereza b Elnik. =]
7| Kozderkova Leona B ol a
3 Adamcova Milsol Plze K
9| Prochazkowa | Barbora k.CL 9
10 Machulova Harnka F.ral 10
11 byikova Radka F.ral 11
12| Prazakova Gabriela kFESL 12

ZaciB
koneéné poradi

pfijmeni
Kudla

sbor rozhodcich
Pavlouskova Jitka
Dusatko Zdenék
Gromanova Jana
Hauzer Roman
Majrychovd Simona
MojziSova Véra

jméno
Vit

Mlada Boleslav
Havli¢kav Brod
Ceské Budéjovice
Décin

Kralupy nad Vltavou
Roudnice nad Labem

1 1 1
z2 2 2
4 3 4
5 4 3
3 G G
7 5 5
[ 7 K
3 9 i
3 a 9
10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
klub

Kraso Ceska Lipa

méno

1| prijrmeni

Adult A

konecné poradi

pfijmeni
lirsova
Pinkova
Knézl
Jirsova

sbor rozhodc¢ich
Pavlouskova Jitka
Hauzer Roman
Kimlickova Monika
MojziSova Véra

jméno
Aneta
Lucie
Tereza
Markéta

Mlada Boleslav
Décin

Kralupy nad Vitavou
Roudnice nad Labem

klub

KK Kraso Tachov

KK Slany

TJ Kralupy nad Vitavou
KK Kraso Tachov

1,0

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
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1| prijrmeni
2| Pinkiova

3 Enézid
4| Jirsonwd

Adult B

jméno

Lucie
Tereza

bd ark&ta FETA

koneéné poradi

prijmeni
Pribylova
Smiovska
Kovalcikova
Pychova
KniZzetova
PSenickova
Hroudovd
Cihakova
Volfova

sbor rozhodcich
Pavlouskova Jitka

Hauzer Roman

Kimlickova Monika

MojziSova Véra

jméno
Jana
Michaela
Markéta
Dominika
Dagmar
Sarka
Véra
Lucie
Aneta

Mlada Boleslav
Dédin

Kralupy nad Vltavou
Roudnice nad Labem

klub

BK Variace Liberec

TJ Kraso Beroun

HC Stadion Cheb
Kraso Sokolov

KK Chomutov

TJ Kraso Beroun

USK Praha

Kraso Brusle Cernosice
KK Pardubice

1| prijrmeni

1| Pribplasea

2 Smiovska

3 Kovalcikova
4| Pichova

5 KniZetowva

6 Pfenickova
¥ Hroudowa

8 Cihdkova

9 Yalfowa

FlubZk | roz. & 1| roz.&.2) roz.&.3

iméno

Michaela Beroun
Mark éta SKECh
Daminika Siako

D agrnar KK Chao
Sarka Beroun
Yéra ISEF
Lucie F.BCE
Aneta FEPu
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1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0



